NOV 2020
pag. 1
KID ver.
2020 rev0
Aria KID is a product of Aria Wheels Srls. Aria® is a registered trademark. As part of its ongoing improvement of products,
Aria Wheels Srls reserves the right to modify existing models at any time and to have a + or – tolerance of 10 mm on following
measurements: SW, BRH, SHR, SHF and KHL.
Aria Wheels Srls

Some measures may not be
available as they are related
to the SHF measures and the
size of the front wheels.
*
*
*
* available with SHF380
available with SHF390
available with SHF400
available with SHF410
REQUESTED:
SEAT HEIGHT REAR (SHR)
Considered from the floor to the back of seat plate
360 mmSHR360
350 mm SHR350
With 24” rear wheels the minimum size has to be
considered increased by 25mm
340 mmSHR340
330 mmSHR330
320 mmSHR320
BACKREST ANGLE (BRA) Considered as the angle than the floor
Indicate the required angle from 85 ° to 95 °
370 mm SHR370 with n. 1 spacer
SHR380 380 mm
with n. 2 spacers
SHR390 390 mm
with n. 3 spacers
BACKREST HEIGHT (BRH) Considered from the seat pan to the top of the backrest
255 mmBRH255
270 mmBRH270
285 mmBRH285
315 mmBRH315
330 mmBRH330
345 mmBRH345
240 mmBRH240
300 mmBRH300
SEAT HEIGHT FRONT (SHF)
Considered from the floor to the front of seat plate
420 mmSHF420
410 mm SHF410
With 24” rear wheels the minimum size has to be
considered increased by 25mm
400 mmSHF400
390 mmSHF390
380 mmSHF380
430 mm SHR430 with n. 1 spacer
SHR440 440 mm
with n. 2 spacers
SHR450 450 mm
with n. 3 spacers
375 mmBRH375
360 mmBRH360
40 € 40 €